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P G. Activity Time Table for March 2023 

Sr. no. Date Day Topic PG Student 

l 0 1-03-2023 Wednesday Library session All PGs 

Topic discussion: 
Or. Mlthfral, Or. 

2 02-03-2023 Thursday Sn lgdha, Dr. Aiava 
Chlorine 

& Dr. Shubhangl 
3 03-03-2023 Fnday Library session All PGs 
4 04•03· 2023 Saturday Library session All PGs 
s 08-03-2023 Wednesday Field Visit All PGs 
6 09-03-2023 Thursday Book Review Or. Pushkar 

7 10·0 3-2023 Friday Journal Club 
Dr. Darshan & Or. 

Deeplka 
s 13·03·20}3 Monday Library session All PGs 
9 14-03-2023 Tuesday Library session All PGs 

10 15-03-2023 Wednesday 
Thesis revlew:1 topic Or. Theeran & Or. 

presentation$ Mudita 

11 16·03·2023 Thursday 
Thesis revlew:1 topic Dr. Akash & Or. 

p resentations Robin 

12 17-03·2023 Friday Thesis review · ROL Or. Snogdha 

13 18·03-2023 Saturday Library session All PGs 

13 20-03-2023 M onday Seminar 
Dr. Sneha & Or 

Balasubraman,an 

14 21-03-2023 Tuesday 
Thesis rev,ew: l topic 

Or . Proyanka 
presenta tions 

15 23·03·2023 Thursday Thesis review· ROL Or Prach, 

16 24-03-2023 Friday 
Thesis review: 1 top,c Or. AJaya & Or. 

presentations Krant, 

17 27-03-2023 Monday Thesis review: ROL Dr. Sattar 

18 28-03-2023 Tuesday Case presenat,on Or. Sneha 

Wednesday 
Thesis rev1ew:l topic Dr Anupama & Dr. 

19 29-03·2023 
presentations Shrinal 

20 31-03-2023 Friday Journal Club 
Or. Pushkar & Or. 

Thungamith,ra, 

> Thesis review (except ROL) and seminars will be attended by all faculty 

> Alf PG Activi t ies w,11 s1ar1 from 3 PM unless mentioned 

o therwise 

J)vv-

Da1e- 27/02/2023 

PG Gulde 

Or. Pragatl Rathod 

Dr. Sandeep Bhefkar 

Dr. Abhay Chavan 

Dr. Avinash Gawande 

Or. Shllpa Lanjewar 

Or. Sonall Patil 

Or. Abhay Chavan 

Or. Ujwala Ukey 

Or. Avinash Gawande 

Or Subhash Thakre 

Or. Sameer Golawar 

Dr. Udav Narlawar 

Dr. Sonall Patil 

Dr. Santa Wadhva 

i,,..acher lncharge ~:f ~~mmunitv Medicine 

GMC Nagpur 

Professor & Head 

Dept. ol Community Medocone 
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